
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	BLACK	TRANS	BLESSINGS	2023-12-01	to	2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $43,158.27
2023-12-01 FSI*CONED	BILL	PAYMENT txn_K9H7gwa -$197.00 $42,961.27
2023-12-03 Lyft txn_XGHE5ab -$21.49 $42,939.78
2023-12-04 Amazon txn_EyHemn6 -$58.44 $42,881.34
2023-12-04 Lyft txn_0eHXOoR -$18.74 $42,862.60
2023-12-05 THE	HOME	DEPOT	#1221 txn_LgHJWE7 -$103.83 $42,758.77
2023-12-07 DoorDash txn_oyH55Kz -$9.99 $42,748.78
2023-12-07 Lyft txn_4dH77Nl -$93.01 $42,655.77
2023-12-07 DoorDash txn_9KH44yg -$22.84 $42,632.93
2023-12-07 Lyft txn_kWHRRPa -$91.13 $42,541.80
2023-12-14 Lyft txn_AWHnnZK -$23.46 $42,518.34
2023-12-16 AirBnB txn_lZHBBp9 -$2,461.84 $40,056.50
2023-12-17 DoorDash txn_kWHRRMp -$16.43 $40,040.07
2023-12-18 Lyft txn_lZHBByd -$25.49 $40,014.58
2023-12-19 Lyft txn_5wHrrQo -$20.90 $39,993.68
2023-12-19 JetBlue txn_GkHW8nV -$222.81 $39,770.87
2023-12-19 JetBlue txn_0eHXQOp -$15.00 $39,755.87
2023-12-19 JetBlue txn_zVHd2pm -$467.10 $39,288.77
2023-12-19 JetBlue txn_LgHJGW5 -$197.80 $39,090.97
2023-12-19 JetBlue txn_8rHB4Wp -$385.39 $38,705.58
2023-12-19 DELTA	INTERNET	DELTA.COM txn_evHzJ4G -$207.80 $38,497.78
2023-12-20 JetBlue txn_ZeHm89k -$194.43 $38,303.35
2023-12-20 Lyft txn_a8HAzzk -$15.91 $38,287.44
2023-12-22 Lyft txn_WBHQ5gb -$87.97 $38,199.47
2023-12-22 Southwest	Airlines txn_ZeHm8Ed -$209.80 $37,989.67
2023-12-24 Uber	Eats txn_QmHZza6 -$28.62 $37,961.05
2023-12-24 Greyhound txn_AWHnm7e -$90.97 $37,870.08
2023-12-24 JERK	HOUSE txn_gnHErpR -$22.69 $37,847.39
2023-12-26 Lyft txn_wNHK2nQ -$56.05 $37,791.34
2023-12-27 DoorDash txn_brHOXly -$51.44 $37,739.90
2023-12-28 Lyft txn_evHzJWg -$69.26 $37,670.64
2023-12-31 PIZZA	HUT	036934 txn_qkH8Q0b -$42.44 $37,628.20

WITHDRAWN:	$5,530.07.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $37,628.20

Black	Trans	Blessings	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Black	Trans	Blessings's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


